Permit #

121078
121081
121082
121083
121084
121085
121094
121097
121093
121096
121099
121100

121092
121098
121079
121080
121087
121088

121086
121090
121091
121095
121089
081180

Permit
Date
6/4/12
6/4/12
6/7/12
6/7/12
6/7/12
6/7/12
6/25/12
6/27/12
6/25/12
6/27/12
6/29/12
6/29/12

6/22/12
6/28/12
6/4/12
6/4/12
6/14/12
6/18/12

6/11/12
6/19/12
6/20/12
6/25/12
6/18/12
6/19/12

Permit Type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL

TOTAL VALUE CONSTRUCTION PERMITTED IN JUNE, 2012

Description

DOES NOT INCLUDE FIRE LINE INSTALLATION-
Attach to City water & sewer

Attaching to City sewer only

Attaching to City Water & Sewer

Attaching to City Water & Sewer

Attaching to City Water & Sewer

Installation of tamper switch for the sprinkler system
Interior remodel of Lake Arts at Stonecrest Mall, Lake

Install 8 recpt. boxes and sheetrock in basement area add

Remodel existing kitchen
Attach to City water
Attach to City Water

Install 25.38kw dc solar electric array on roof of JC
Repair/Replace leaking roof with same type of material
Attach to City water

Attach to City water

Prebuilt 12x20 Storage Shed

Replace back deck to exactly the same, ering same as

Interior Remodel

Repair/replace waterlines

Remodel building lower aplex

Water permit for Dierbergs
Construction of new deck

Add 6,000 square feet to existing home.

Physical Address

901 42 HIGHWAY

3669 KAISER ROAD

445 42 HIGHWAY

3593 NORWOOD ROAD
414 42 HIGHWAY

422 42 HIGHWAY

872 COLLEGE BOULEVARD
3797 #G2 OSAGE BEACH PARKWAY
1170 MACE ROAD

4507 COVE ROAD

4364 MELBA CIRCLE

4370 MELBA CIRCLE

Total Ward 1

5645 OSAGE BEACH PARKWAY
5167 OSAGE BEACH PARKWAY
5979 BLOSSOM COURT

5997 BLOSSOM COURT

5893 QUAIL DRIVE

5979 BLOSSOM COURT

Total Ward 2

696 PASSOVER ROAD

1098 & 1118 PASSOVER ROAD
1153 LINKS ROAD

4655 OSAGE BEACH PARKWAY
1147 REDBUD ROAD

1171 GREENWOOD CIRCLE
Total Ward 3

Total All Wards

Total Outside City Limits

Total Year-To-Date

Value

$100,000.00

$12,000.00
$26,000.00

$1,000.00
$15,000.00

$154,000.00
$132,880.00
$5,000.00
$3,400.00
$7,500.00
$148,780.00
$30,000.00
$180,000.00

$4,173.00
$691,906.00

$906,079.00

$1,208,859.00

$14,154,179.00

Building Fees Sewer Fees Water Fees Last Name

$770.00

$170.00
$215.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,235.00
$1,017.50
$120.00
$40.00
$40.00
$1,217.50
$245.00
$1,370.00

$40.00
$1,384.00

$3,039.00

$5,491.50

$51,134.52

$120.00

$35,174.00

$35,294.00

$35,294.00

$24,104.00 $47,141.35

Faith Bridge Church
Comfort Care Heating
Midwest Elect. Contractor Inc
Blake

Blake

Blake

Meadows

Corporate Group, Inc
Rockelman

Watson

McConnell

Hill

Furniture Showrooms by JC Mattress
Jennett

Dehner

Dehner

Tezak

Dehner

KGN Properties

Lake Ozark Condo
Wimaca Oaks Apartments
Dierbergs Osage Beach
Fuller

Webco Investmants LLC

First Name

Donald Walker
Christian
Christian
Christian
Terry

Matthew

John & Judy
Nicholas

Richard & Cassie

Daniel
Fred
Fred
John
Fred

Berra Realstate Group
Shu Dong

Jim
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